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健康的自我形象
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19-Jan 17-Jan 16-Jan 22-Jan 17-Jan 6-Feb 17-Jan 22-Jan 19-Jan 5-Apr

Day/ 

Time
Events/ Activity

Fri 8am-10.45am, Mon 

(5/2) 9am-11.45am

Wed 8am-10.45am, 

Mon (22/1, 29/1) 9am-

11.45am
Tue 2pm-4.45pm Mon 7pm-9.45pm  Wed 8am-10.45am 

Tue - Wed (6/2-7/2):

9am-12pm, 2pm-5pm

Wed 2pm-4.45pm,

Thur (8/2, 23/5)

 2pm-4.45pm
Mon 7pm-9.45pm

Fri 8am-

10.45am

5/4-3/5,

Fri 7pm-9.45pm

Date Day

7-Jan Sun

8-Jan Mon x x

9-Jan Tue x

10-Jan Wed x x x

11-Jan Thu

12-Jan Fri x x

13-Jan Sat

14-Jan Sun

15-Jan Mon x x

16-Jan Tue Class begin 3

17-Jan Wed 3 3 3

18-Jan Thu Staff 1

19-Jan Fri 3 3

20-Jan Sat

21-Jan Sun

22-Jan Mon 3 150 150

23-Jan Tue 3

24-Jan Wed 3 3 3

25-Jan Thu Student Affairs 1

26-Jan Fri 3 3

27-Jan Sat

28-Jan Sun

29-Jan Mon 3 150 150

30-Jan Tue 3

31-Jan Wed 3 3 3

1-Feb Thu Chaplaincy 1

2-Feb Fri 3 3

3-Feb Sat

4-Feb Sun

5-Feb Mon 3 150 150

6-Feb Tue 3 8

7-Feb Wed x 3 8 研讨会

8-Feb Thu Academic 1 3

9-Feb Fri x x
10-Feb Sat

11-Feb Sun

12-Feb Mon x x
13-Feb Tue x
14-Feb Wed x x x
15-Feb Thu

16-Feb Fri x x
17-Feb Sat

18-Feb Sun

19-Feb Mon 150 150

20-Feb Tue 3

21-Feb Wed Student Affairs 2 3 3 3

22-Feb Thu Admin Exco 1

23-Feb Fri STS CNY 3 3

24-Feb Sat

25-Feb Sun

26-Feb Mon 150 150

27-Feb Tue 3

28-Feb Wed 3 3 3

29-Feb Thu Faculty 2

1-Mar Fri 3 3

2-Mar Sat

3-Mar Sun

4-Mar Mon 150 150

5-Mar Tue 3

6-Mar Wed 3 3 3

7-Mar Thu Chaplaincy 2

8-Mar Fri 3 3

9-Mar Sat BOG

10-Mar Sun

11-Mar Mon 150 150

12-Mar Tue 3

13-Mar Wed 3 3 3

14-Mar Thu

15-Mar Fri 3 3

16-Mar Sat

17-Mar Sun

18-Mar Mon x x
19-Mar Tue x
20-Mar Wed x x x
21-Mar Thu

22-Mar Fri x x
23-Mar Sat

24-Mar Sun

25-Mar Mon 150 x

26-Mar Tue 3

27-Mar Wed 3 3 3

28-Mar Thu Pray & Fast Day

29-Mar Fri Good Friday x x

30-Mar Sat

31-Mar Sun

1-Apr Mon 150 150

2-Apr Tue 3

3-Apr Wed 3 3 3

4-Apr Thu

5-Apr Fri 3 3 150

6-Apr Sat

7-Apr Sun

8-Apr Mon 150 150

9-Apr Tue 3

10-Apr Wed x x x

11-Apr Thu

12-Apr Fri 3 3 150

13-Apr Sat

14-Apr Sun

15-Apr Mon 150 150

16-Apr Tue 3

17-Apr Wed 3 3 3

18-Apr Thu

19-Apr Fri 3 3 150

20-Apr Sat

21-Apr Sun

22-Apr Mon 150 150

23-Apr Tue
5

/
3

24-Apr Wed 3 3 3

25-Apr Thu M & E 2

26-Apr Fri 3 3 150

27-Apr Sat

28-Apr Sun

29-Apr Mon 150 150

30-Apr Tue 3

1-May Wed Labour Day x x x

2-May Thu Student Affairs 3

3-May Fri 3 3 150

4-May Sat STS Day

5-May Sun

6-May Mon 150 150

7-May Tue 3

8-May Wed 3 3 3

9-May Thu Chaplaincy 3

10-May Fri 3 3

11-May Sat

12-May Sun

13-May Mon 150 150

14-May Tue x

15-May Wed 3 3 3

16-May Thu

17-May Fri 3 3

18-May Sat

19-May Sun

20-May Mon STS Harvest Fest. x 150

21-May Tue x

22-May Wed x 3 x

23-May Thu 3

24-May Fri x 3

25-May Sat

Notes : 

MDiv 2 & MMin

Classroom

Credit Hours MDiv II =3+1

Lecturer

MMin, MDiv2 & MTh Time Chart

Chart indicates when classes are on for each course throughout Semester 1, 2024. Numbers indicate the number of periods or minutes of the hour.

Start dates

1st sem. Holidays:

25/5/2024 - 8/7/2024

Orientation Week

CNY Holiday

15/2: Publication 1

Mid. Sem. Break

18-20/3: STS Retreat

Registration for 2nd 

Sem.

2/4: Counselling 1

4/4: Academic 2

Hari Raya Puasa

Exam Week

22/5: Wesak Day

23/5: Admin Exco 2

CGC Pastoral Meeting

14/3: M & E 1

CGC Pastoral Retreat

18/4: Faculty 3

12/8/2023


